College Feedback First Round Session 2021-22
Batch/Session : 2021-22

FILTER

Date : 25/08/2022-13/12/2022

Overall how would you rank the college during the period under reference

Rating

Outstanding

Needs Improvement: 2.41%
Average: 4.64%

Not Sure: 0.88%

Very Good

Good: 14.96%
° Good

Outstanding
Average

Needs Improvement

Not Sure

Very Good: 39.26%

No. of Students

1640/2909

No. of Teachers

64/64
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645

669

255

79

41

15



Teacher Feedback First Round Session 2021-22
Batch/Session : 2021-2022

Teacher

’ Select v

FILTER

Date : 24/08/2022-13/12/2022

Overall how would you rank your teacher in the period under reference?

Needs Improvement: 1.25%
Average: 2.35% Not Sure: 0.62%

Good: 10.16%

Very Good: 30.93%

Outstandin

No. of Students

2034/2901
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Rating

Outstanding

Very Good

Good

Average

Needs Improvement

Not Sure

3766

2130

700

162

86

43



